
Direction: Garran (ACT)

11 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

899 bus Time Schedule
Garran (ACT) Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday 7:30 AM

Saturday Not Operational

899 bus Info
Direction: Garran (ACT)
Stops: 11
Trip Duration: 210 min
Line Summary:

The 899 bus line (Garran (ACT)) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Garran (ACT): 7:30 AM(2) Wyangala: 2:30 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 899 bus station near you and find out when is the next 899 bus arriving.

899 bus time schedule & line map

Garran (ACT) View In Website Mode899

Wyangala Dam Public School, Blue Mantle Rd

Darby Falls Rd at Glen Avon Rd

Cowra Coach Stop Macquarie St

Wattamondara Recreation Ground, Warrangong
Cct

Koorawatha Coach Stop Railway St

Bendick Murrell Rest Area, Olympic Hwy

Murringo Rd at Geegullalong Rd

Marsden St opp Boorowa Court House

Sydney Building, Northbourne Av

Canberra Coach Stop Wentworth Av

Canberra Hospital Yamba Dr

https://moovitapp.com/sydney___nsw-442/lines/899/25497600/4553329/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Sydney___NSW-442-1767652-25497600&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Garran%20(ACT)
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Garran_ACT-Sydney___NSW-442-1767652-25497600-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Garran%20(ACT)


Direction: Wyangala

11 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

899 bus Time Schedule
Wyangala Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday 2:30 PM

Saturday Not Operational

899 bus Info
Direction: Wyangala
Stops: 11
Trip Duration: 230 min
Line Summary:

Canberra Hospital Yamba Dr

Canberra Coach Stop Wentworth Av

Sydney Building, Northbourne Av

Boorowa Court House, Marsden St

Murringo Rd opp Geegullalong Rd

Bendick Murrell Rest Area, Olympic Hwy

Koorawatha Coach Stop Railway St

Wattamondara Recreation Ground, Warrangong
Cct

Cowra Coach Stop Macquarie St

Darby Falls Rd at Glen Avon Rd

Wyangala Dam Public School, Blue Mantle Rd

https://moovitapp.com/sydney___nsw-442/lines/899/25497600/4553329/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Sydney___NSW-442-1767652-25497600&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Garran%20(ACT)
https://moovitapp.com/sydney___nsw-442/lines/899/25497600/4553353/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Sydney___NSW-442-1767652-25497600&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Garran%20(ACT)


899 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sydney.
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